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TRAIN NAME
Nautanua 

Durg 
Express

Nautanua 
Durg 

Express

Nautanua 
Chhapra 
Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak (T) 

Gorakhpur 
Express

Mailani 
Gorakhpur 

Express

Gwalior 
Balrampur 
Sushasan 
Express

Aishbagh 
Gorakhpur  
Inter City 
Express

Gomtinagar 
Nakaha 
Jungle 

Express

Panvel 
Gorakhpur 

Express

Bandra 
Te rminus 
Gorakhpur 

Express

Anand Vihar (T) 
Gorakhpur 
Hamsafar 
Express

Bandra (T) 
Gorakhpur 
Antodaya 
Express

Delhi Katihar 
Champaran 
Humsafar 
Express

Train Number 18206 18202 15106 11079 15010 22199 15070 15082** 15066 15068 12572$$ 22921 15706
Class of accommodation 2A, 3A 

SL, II
2A, 3A 
SL, II II 2A, 3A SL, II 3A, SL, II 2A, 3A SL, II CC II 3A SL, II 3A SL, II 3A 3A 3A

Days of Operation    Dep. Sa F, Su Daily F Daily W Daily Daily M, Tu, W, F, 
Sa F M,Th 

Sa,Su M W,Sa

From          To 81A 81A
Mailani d 18.05

Km Sitapur 19.47
19.52

Lucknow Jn. a
d

14.40 
14.50

21.55
22.25

03.25 
03.35

14.40 
14.50

06.20 
06.30

02.30 
02.40

09.05 
09.15

23.10 
23.20

Aishbagh 21.30 
21.32 16.30

Badshannagar d 22.58
23.01

16.53 
16.56

330 Gomtinagar d 23.11
23.14 06.10

310 Barabanki a
d

23.53 
23.55

17.30 
17.32

06.50 
06.52

15.58 
16.00

08.06 
08.08

221 Gonda a
d

18.00 
18.05

01.10 
01.15

05.38 
05.43

18.50 
18.53

08.25 
08.30

18.00 
18.05

09.35 
09.40

05.00 
05.05

11.15 
11.20

01.25 
01.35

Balrampur d 18.45 01.55 07.00 19.33 09.14 18.45 10.25 05.51 12.05 02.25
113 Barhni d 20.16 03.15 20.41 10.45 20.16 12.02 06.52
73 Sidharth Nagar d 20.55 04.13 21.28 11.40 20.55 12.55 07.22 13.39 04.00
82 Nautanua d 09.00 11.40 15.00

41 Anandnagar a
d

09.39 
09.42

12.17 
12.20

15.52 
15.57

21.37 
21.42

05.00 
05.02

22.11 
22.13

12.34 
12.36

21.37 
21.42

13.41 
13.46

08.00 
08.02

14.16
14.18

Nakaha Jungle a 14.00

Gorakhpur a
d

10.50 
11.20

13.20 
13.30

17.10
17.20 23.00 07.00 23.50 23.00 14.45 09.15 15.30 06.20 

06.30

Days of Operation  Arr. Su Sa, M Except Su Sa Daily Th Daily Daily M, Tu, W, 
F, Su Sa Tu,F Su,M Su Tu,F

To    Table No.    From 81A 81A 22 35A 22 35A 35A 22 64
** 15081/15082 will be cancelled from 01.01.2025 to 28.02.2025 & 01.12.2025 to 28.02.2026 due to foggy season.
$ 12571 will remain cancelled on every Wednesday and Sunday from 01.01.2025 to 28.02.2025 and 01.12.2025 to 28.02.2026 due to foggy season.
$$ 12572 will remain cancelled on every Monday and Thursday from 01.01.2025 to 28.02.2025 & 01.12.2025 to 28.02.2026 due to foggy season.

TRAIN NAME
Gorakhpur 

Anand Vihar 
(T) Hamsafar 

Express

Gorakhpur 
Gomtinagar 

Express

Gorakhpur 
Panvel 

Express

Gorakhpur  
Bandra  

Terminus 
Express

Gorakpur  
Aishbagh  
Intercity  
Express

Balrampur 
Gwalior 

Sushasan 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Mailani 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Lokmanya 

Tilak (T) 
Express

Chhapra 
Nautanwa 
Express

Durg 
Nautanwa 
Express

Durg 
Nautanwa 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Bandra (T) 
Antodaya 
Express

Katihar Delhi 
Champaran 
Humsafar 
Express

Train Number 12571$ 15081** 15065 15067 15069 22200 15009 11080 15105 18201 18205 22922 15705
Class of accommodation 3A II 3A SL, II 3A SL, II CC II 2A, 3A SL, II 3A,SL,II 2A,3A, SL,II II 2A, 3A SL, II 2A, 3A SL, II 3A 3A

Days of Operation Su,W,F,Sa Daily Su, M, 
Tu,Th, F W Daily Th Daily Sa Daily W, F Th Tu M,Th

From 22A 81 81 64A
Km Gorakhpur a

d 18.50 12.20 05.05 05.05 03.45 22.15 05.05 10.00
10.10

19.50 
20.00

19.35 
20.05 03.25 20.25 

20.35
Nakaha Jangle 12.36

41 Anandnagar a
d

19.31 
19.33

13.42 
13.44

05.50 
05.55

05.50 
05.55

04.37 
04.39

23.21 
23.23

05.50 
05.55

11.10 
11.15

21.04 
21.07

21.04 
21.07

04.08
04.10

82 Nautanua a 12.25 22.00 22.00
73 Sidharth Nagar d 19.58 14.21 06.18 06.18 05.11 00.07 06.18 04.37 22.04
113 Barhni d 20.44 15.12 07.04 07.04 05.49 00.54 07.04

Balrampur 21.44 16.27 09.09 09.09 07.01 12.10 02.23 09.09 06.01 23.40

221 Gonda a
d

22.40 
22.45

17.50 
17.55

10.25 
10.30

10.25 
10.30

07.52 
07.55

13.00
13.05

03.30 
03.35

10.25 
10.30

07.00 
07.05

01.10 
01.15

310 Barabanki a
d

19.56 
19.58

12.53 
12.55

12.53 
12.55

09.20 
09.22

05.15 
05.17

12.53
12.55

330 Gomtinagar a 20.45 05.54

Badshannagar a
d

09.55 
09.58

06.07
06.10

Aishbagh d 10.50 06.30

Lucknow 01.15 
01.25

13.50 
14.00

13.50 
14.00

15.45 
15.55

06.40
07.15

13.50 
14.00

10.30 
10.40

04.00 
04.10

Sitapur 09.22
09.27

Mailani 11.30
Days of Operation    Arr. M,Th, 

Sa,Su Daily M, Tu, W, 
F, Sa Th Daily F Daily Sa Except Su Th, Sa F W Tu,F

To  Table No.  From 22A 35 35 22A 35 22A 22A


